HACH SIGMA
SD900
PORTABLE
SAMPLER
Easy to Use
Large, universal icon keys make set up simple, reducing
program errors. The large, 5-line, transflective LED backlit
display stays readable in bright or subdued lighting. Dessicant

Specifications* continued
4 Hach Sigma SD900 Portable Sampler
Ordering Information
LIT2591 Rev 2
L12 Printed in U.S.A.
©Hach Company, 2012. All rights reserved.
In the interest of improving and updating its equipment,
Hach Company reserves the right to alter specifications to equipment at any time.
HACH COMPANYWorld Headquarters: Loveland, Colorado USA
United States: 800-227-4224 tel 970-669-2932 fax orders@hach.com
Outside United States: 970-669-3050 tel 970-461-3939 fax int@hach.com
hach.com
SD900 Portable Sampler Bundles
Bundles include; 6 amp-hour 12 Vdc battery, 115 Vac power
converter/battery charger, sample bottle(s), vinyl intake tubing
(25 ft.), and Teflon/stainless steel strainer. To order components
separately, please contact Hach.
900SDPC1 Compact Portable Sampler with SD900 Controller;
includes 10 L (2.5 gal) PE container and full-bottle
shut off
900SDPC24 Compact Portable Sampler with SD900 Controller;
includes 24 575-mL PE bottles with retainer and
distributor
900SDPS1 Standard Portable Sampler with SD900 Controller;
includes 10 L (2.5 gal) PE container and full-bottle
shut off
900SDPS24 Standard Portable Sampler with SD900 Controller;
includes 24 1-L PE bottles with retainer and
distributor
Intake Tubing and Strainers
922 Teflon-lined Polyethylene Tubing, 25 ft., 3/8 in. ID